



Sambhaav Media Limited

"Sambhaav House", Opp. Judges' Bungalows,
Premchandnagar Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015.
Tel : +91-79 26873914/15/16/17, Fax : +91-79 26873922
Email : info@sambhaav.com Website : www.sambhaavnews.com
CIN : L67120GJ1990PLC014094

SML/Cs/2018/128
Date: November 15, 2018

To,
The Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

To,
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: 511630

Scrip Symbol: SAMBHAAV

Dear Sir,

**Reg: Submission of Newspaper Publication of Extract of Financial Results for the quarter/
half year ended on September 30, 2018**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are hereby submitting newspaper publication of Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended on September 30, 2018, as published in the Business Standard-English and Loksatta Jansatta-Gujarati in today's edition i.e. November 15, 2018.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For, Sambhaav Media Limited

Palak Asawa
Company Secretary



Encl: a/a

અભિયાન

સમભાવ મેટ્રો
મીડિયમ ગ્રુપ

V
NEWS

W
WISE



SAMBHAAV MEDIA LIMITED

(CIN: L67120GJ1990PLC014094)
 Registered Office: "Sambhaav House", Opp. Judges' Bungalows,
 Premchandnagar Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380 015
 Phone: +91 79 2687 3914/15/16/17 Fax: +91 79 2687 3922
 Email: secretarial@sambhaav.com Website: www.sambhaavnews.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2018,
 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND-AS)**

(₹ In Lakhs except Earning per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Period Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2018	30-06-2018	30-09-2017	30-09-2018	30-09-2017	31-03-2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	886.81	828.44	832.69	1,715.25	1,681.49	4,035.07
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	30.28	90.32	90.97	120.80	208.80	566.28
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	30.28	90.32	90.97	120.80	208.80	566.28
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	19.44	76.52	49.47	95.96	120.08	414.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.01	(0.45)	-	(0.44)	-	(3.02)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,911.11	1,911.11	1,629.21	1,911.11	1,629.21	1,911.11
7	Earning per share of Rs. 1/- each						
	Basic (₹)	0.01	0.04	0.03	0.05	0.07	0.24
	Diluted (₹)	0.01	0.04	0.03	0.05	0.06	0.22

Notes:

- The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended on September 30, 2018 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on November 14, 2018 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2018.
- The Statutory Auditors have performed a "Limited Review" of the above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended on September 30, 2018.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full Format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Result are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website www.sambhaavnews.com."

By Order of the Board of Directors
 Sd/
Kiran B Vadoderia
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00092067

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : November, 14 2018



नॉर्थ ईस्टर्न इलेक्ट्रिक पावर कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
 (एक मिनी रत्न श्रेणी - 1, भारत सरकार का उद्योग)
NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
 (A Mini Ratna Category-1, Government of India Enterprise)
 CIN : U40101ML1976GOI001658

Registered Office: Brookland Compound, Lower New Colony, Shillong - 793003, Meghalaya

Annexure I
Half yearly unaudited financial results of M/s. North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Limited
for the period ended 30th September 2018
[Regulation 52 (3), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

₹ In lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half year ending 30 th Sept' 2018	Corresponding half year ended 30 th Sept' 2017	Previous accounting year ended 31 st March 2018
1	Total Income from Operations	100086.34	85868.46	166486.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18371.92	27638.29	41511.41
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18371.92	27638.29	41511.41
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20595.07	7895.84	20302.08

લોકસત્તા જનસત્તા

કરમારુના વરપકડ કરવામા આવા હતા. વરજામા પાલાત મયક મર તેની પાસેથી ૩ કિલો ૨૦ ગ્રામ ચરસનો જથ્થો પોલીસે અકસ્માત મોતના મળી આવ્યો હતો જેની માર્કેટ વેલ્યુ ૬ લાખ મૃતદેહને પોસ્ટમોર્ટમ માટે ૪ હજાર રૂપિયા થતી હોવાનું સત્તાવાર રીતે હતો. તથા પોલીસે અજાણે કરવામાં આવ્યું છે. આ જથ્થો લાવવામાં વિરૂદ્ધ ગુનો નોંધી તેને પકડ કર્યાં હતાં.

સ્થાનિક

ગુરુવાર
૧૫ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૮ 09

GOLDEN TOBACCO LIMITED
 CIN: L16000GJ1955PLC067605
 Regd. Office: At Darjipura Post - Amaliyara, Vadodara - 390
 Ph: 0265 2540281, Fax: 0265 2541025, Email: share@goldentobacco.in
 Website: www.goldentobacco.in

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	1.69
	September 30, 2018	September 30, 2017	September 30, 2018	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	482.84	845.18	1,103.24	1.69
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(761.97)	(939.84)	(1,487.94)	1495.24
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(761.97)	(939.84)	(1,487.94)	-3268.69
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(978.02)	(972.54)	(1,642.69)	0.01
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10 each)	1,758.80	1,758.80	1,758.80	
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet date)				
Earnings Per Share of ₹ 10 each Basic & Diluted	(4.33)	(5.34)	(8.01)	

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.goldentobacco.in

Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 14, 2018

By Order of the Board of Directors
 Sd/
Manoj B Vadodaria
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00092053

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : November, 14 2018

SAMBHAAV MEDIA LIMITED
 (CIN: L67120GJ1990PLC014094)
 Registered Office: "Sambhaav House", Opp. Judges' Bungalows, Premchandnagar Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380 015
 Phone: +91 79 2687 3914/15/16/17 Fax: +91 79 2687 3922
 Email: secretarial@sambhaav.com Website: www.sambhaavnews.com

SAMBHAAV GROUP

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2018, PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND AS)

(₹ In Lakhs except Earning per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Period Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2018	30-09-2018	30-09-2017	30-09-2018	30-09-2017	31-03-2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	888.81	828.44	832.89	1,715.25	1,881.48	4,035.07
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	90.32	90.32	90.97	120.80	208.80	588.28
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	30.28	90.32	90.97	120.80	208.80	588.28
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	18.44	76.52	48.47	65.80	120.08	414.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.01	(0.45)		(0.44)		(3.02)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,811.11	1,811.11	1,829.21	1,811.11	1,829.21	1,811.11
7	Earning per share of Re. 1/- each						
	Basic (₹)	0.01	0.04	0.03	0.05	0.07	0.24
	Diluted (₹)	0.01	0.04	0.03	0.05	0.08	0.22

Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended on September 30, 2018 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on November 14, 2018 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2018.
 2. The Statutory Auditors have performed a "Limited Review" of the above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended on September 30, 2018.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full Format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website www.sambhaavnews.com."

By Order of the Board of Directors
 Sd/
Kiran B Vadodaria
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00092067

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : November, 14 2018

અભિયાન સમભાવ મેટ્રે

TOP FM
 VITV NEWS
 WISE